7 TO DISMANTLE AND REPLACE DAMAGE PARTS, TO KNOCK, REPAIR, l PC 
ALIGN FRONT AFFECTED AREA 

8 TO SPRAY FRONT BUMPER AND FRONT FENDER LH 1 PC 550.00 ~~If?( 
\ , \20.00 1,120.00 

S$ 8,282.99 

579.81 

Total 

AddGST @ 7% 

Total Amount Payable 
--- - -

S$ 8,862.80 

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR EIGHT THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY TWO AND CENTS EIGHTY ONLY 

' ' • 
' I 

r 
I 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer or the following: 
• To resurvey before/after spray painting 
• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey 
• Parts prices are subject to confirmation 
• Third party survey is on a 'Without Prnjudice" basis